BID TABULATION SHEET

Barclift Park and Tumwater Hill Park Restroom Improvements Project No. 3030102

					BID #1		BID #2		BID #3		BID #4		<u>BID #5</u>		
			Engineer's Estimate		KBH Construction Co.		Black Hills Excavating Inc.		Brumfield Construction Inc.		Green Tech Excavation Inc.		Northwest Cascade, Inc.		
ITEM	Description	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,973.00	\$17,973.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
2	Minor Change	1	CALC	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$3 <i>,</i> 750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
5	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
6	Removal of Structures and Obstructions	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	Barclift Park Temporary Access Road	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$21,625.00	\$21,625.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
8	Precast Concrete Restroom Installation	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$15,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$36,000.00
9	Service Connection 1 In. Diameter	2	EA	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$16,400.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
10	Grinder Pump	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$9,270.00	\$9,270.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
11	PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe 6-In. Diameter	1	LS	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
12	Erosion Control and Water Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
13	Topsoil Type A	200	SY	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$13.00	\$2,600.00	\$84.00	\$16,800.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00
14	Roadside Restoration	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$47,500.00	\$47,500.00
15	Cement Concrete Sidewalk	100	SY	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$67.00	\$6,700.00	\$408.00	\$40,800.00	\$270.00	\$27,000.00	\$305.00	\$30,500.00
16	Tumwater Hill Park Electrical System	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,149.00	\$30,149.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00
17	Barclift Park Electrical System	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$19,890.00	\$19,890.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
	Subtota		Subtotal		\$234,500.00		\$197,350.00		\$228,707.00		\$299 <i>,</i> 550.00		\$317,000.00		\$364,500.00
		Sales Tax 9.4%			\$22,043.00		\$18,550.90		\$21,498.46		\$28,157.70		\$29,798.00		\$34,263.00
			Total		\$256,543.00		\$215,900.90		\$250,205.46		\$327,707.70		\$346,798.00	×	\$398,763.00



Attachment B

Bid Opening

4/25/2022